Date

09/07/
10
09/14/

10

09/21/
10

09/28/
10

10/05/
10
10/12/
10
10/19/
10
10/25/
10

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Games for Off The Glass, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team

Flint Tropics
Off The Glass
Off The Glass

Eat Your Wheaties
Off The Glass

Tiger Sharks

CT Design 22

Two Legal Citizens

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

63
39
39
62
31
50

56

Home Team

Off The Glass
Tiger Sharks
CT Design 22
Off The Glass
Flint Tropics
Off The Glass
Off The Glass

Off The Glass

Hom

Scor

22

40

50

37

78

19

33

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



