

## Games for Off The Glass, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/07/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Flint Tropics	63	Off The Glass	22	Loss
09/14/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Off The Glass	39	Tiger Sharks	40	Loss
09/21/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Off The Glass	39	CT Design 22	50	Loss
09/28/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Eat Your Wheaties	62	Off The Glass	37	Loss
10/05/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Off The Glass	31	Flint Tropics	78	Loss
10/12/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Tiger Sharks	50	Off The Glass	19	Loss
10/19/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	CT Design 22	56	Off The Glass	33	Loss
10/25/ 10	12:00 PM PDT	Two Legal Citizens	2	Off The Glass	0	Loss

